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HRES 133
Honoring Barack Hussein Obama and the significance of his becoming the first African-American President of
the United States.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Feb 4, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Feb 4, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/133 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 4, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Feb 12, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Skelton, Ike [D-MO-4] D · MO Feb 12, 2009

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Apr 23, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Apr 23, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 23, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Apr 23, 2009

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Apr 23, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 4, 2009
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 4, 2009) 

Honors the inauguration of Barack Hussein Obama as President of the United States. Recognizes the ascension of an

African-American to that office as a historic achievement.

Actions Timeline

Feb 4, 2009: Introduced in House
Feb 4, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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